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Resultat Hösttroffen 2020-10-04 
Nationell fält 
 

A-vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Daniel Rylander Sundsvalls PK 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 33 ⁄ 20 5  

2 Johan Högberg Härnösands PK 6 4 3 6 2 3 4 5 33 ⁄ 19 10  

3 Peter Westman Örnsköldsvik PK 1 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 28 ⁄ 19 9  

4 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 28 ⁄ 18 4  

5 Joel Sjöström Härnösands PK 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 5 24 ⁄ 13 5  

6 Arash Bidar Härnösands PK 4 4 3 4 1 3 2 2 23 ⁄ 16 9  

7 Timmy Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 2 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 18 ⁄ 15 2  

                

                

Klass 2 
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Mathias Lindstedt Nätra SG (Y) 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 40 ⁄ 21 12 B 

2 Mikael Wessly Sundsvalls Ssk 6 2 3 6 3 6 6 6 38 ⁄ 23 7  

3 Tommy Åström Härnösands PK 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 37 ⁄ 24 13  

4 Joakim Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 6 1 6 4 4 5 4 6 36 ⁄ 20 1  

5 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 35 ⁄ 24 11  

6 Daniel Zetterqvist Sundsvalls PK 4 1 2 2 2 4 4 6 25 ⁄ 18 2  

7 Johan Andersson Sundsvalls Ssk 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 11 ⁄ 11 5  

                

                

Klass 3 
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PK 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 45 ⁄ 25 14 S 

2 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 ⁄ 25 7 S 

3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 5 43 ⁄ 25 16 B 

4 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 43 ⁄ 20 18 B 

5 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 5 39 ⁄ 22 11 B 

6 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 38 ⁄ 22 14  

                



  

  
B-vapen 
Klass 2-3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 ⁄ 25 19  
2 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 38 ⁄ 21 14  

               
 

                
                

C vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Peter Westman Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 ⁄ 20 16 S 

2 Johan Högberg Härnösands PK 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 44 ⁄ 23 15 B 

3 Sverker Bodevärn Härnösands PK 4 4 5 3 6 6 6 6 40 ⁄ 21 11  

4 Daniel Rylander Sundsvalls PK 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 40 ⁄ 20 24  

5 Timmy Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 1 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 34 ⁄ 21 11  

6 Arash Bidar Härnösands PK 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 34 ⁄ 18 8  

7 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 3 31 ⁄ 20 11  

8 Kenneth Svelander Sundsvalls PK 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 27 ⁄ 16 6  

9 Joel Sjöström Härnösands PK 5 2 4 1 0 6 6 2 26 ⁄ 14 5  

                

                

Klass 2 
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Lotta Nygård Härnösands PK 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 ⁄ 25 22 S 

2 Jimmy Andersson Härnösands PK 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 45 ⁄ 26 18 B 

3 Tommy Åström Härnösands PK 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 24 16 B 

4 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 6 2 5 6 6 6 42 ⁄ 20 16  

5 Mathias Lindstedt Nätra SG 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 6 41 ⁄ 24 13  

6 Joakim Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 6 3 4 3 4 8 6 5 39 ⁄ 19 8  

7 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK 5 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 36 ⁄ 20 17  

8 Daniel Zetterqvist Sundsvalls PK 6 4 2 3 3 6 6 3 33 ⁄ 19 14  

9 Johan Andersson Sundsvalls Ssk 0 5 1 2 1 4 3 4 20 ⁄ 13 13  

                

 
 
 
 

               

                

                



  

  
Klass 3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 ⁄ 26 26 S 

2 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 ⁄ 25 20 S 

3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 26 20 B 

4 Andreas Carlström Sundsvalls PK 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 44 ⁄ 25 15 B 

5 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PK 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 25 24 B 

6 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 43 ⁄ 24 20  

7 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 42 ⁄ 25 25  

8 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 6 41 ⁄ 23 10  

9 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 6 6 2 4 5 4 5 6 38 ⁄ 22 20  

                
                

Veteran Yngre 
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 ⁄ 26 21 B 

2 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 45 ⁄ 20 23 B 

3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 41 ⁄ 19 19  

4 B-O Tjernström Sundsvalls Ssk 3 4 1 3 5 6 4 6 32 ⁄ 19 10  

5 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK 4 0 2 3 4 4 4 2 23 ⁄ 13 0  

                
                

                

R-vapen 
Klass 2-3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng Std 

1 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 43 ⁄ 22 20 B 

2 Andreas Carlström Sundsvalls PK 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 38 ⁄ 25 15 B 

3 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 33 ⁄ 19 14  

4 B-O Tjernström Sundsvalls Ssk 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 33 ⁄ 19 9  

5 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 4 6 4 3 2 6 2 3 30 ⁄ 19 20  

6 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK 4 1 6 1 3 3 1 6 25 ⁄ 17 2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

  
Lagtävling 

          
    

Plac. St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Poäng 

1 Härnösands PK (Lag 1) 18 17 16 17 16 18 17 17 136 ⁄ 77 60 
 Lotta Nygård 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 ⁄ 25 22 
 Jimmy Andersson 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 45 ⁄ 26 18 
 Örjan Jansson 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 26 20 
              

2 Sundsvalls PK (Lag 1) 18 17 14 16 16 18 17 18 134 ⁄ 71 59 
 Alan Pettersson 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 ⁄ 26 21 
 Mikael Irmalm 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 45 ⁄ 20 23 
 Andreas Carlström 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 44 ⁄ 25 15 
              

3 Härnösands PK (Lag 2) 18 15 17 17 15 18 17 15 132 ⁄ 72 55 
 Fredrik Bergström 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 25 24 
 Tommy Åström 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 44 ⁄ 24 16 
 Johan Högberg 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 44 ⁄ 23 15 
              

4 Örnsköldsvik PK 18 16 17 13 15 17 17 18 131 ⁄ 64 52 
 Peter Westman 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 ⁄ 20 16 
 Håkan Lindgren 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 43 ⁄ 24 20 
 Peter Klasson 6 5 6 2 5 6 6 6 42 ⁄ 20 16 
              

5 Sundsvalls PK (Lag 2) 15 15 12 14 14 18 18 15 121 ⁄ 64 57 
 Jörgen Wennberg 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 42 ⁄ 25 25 
 Daniel Rylander 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 40 ⁄ 20 24 
 Joakim Wiklund 6 3 4 3 4 8 6 5 39 ⁄ 19 8 
              

6 Sundsvalls PK (Lag 3) 12 15 9 10 15 16 16 15 108 ⁄ 63 48 
 Bert-Åke Sjödin 6 6 2 4 5 4 5 6 38 ⁄ 22 20 
 Kenth Bergqvist 5 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 36 ⁄ 20 17 
 Timmy Pettersson 1 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 34 ⁄ 21 11 
              

7 Härnösands PK (Lag 3) 14 9 14 9 9 17 15 13 100 ⁄ 53 24 
 Sverker Bodevärn 4 4 5 3 6 6 6 6 40 ⁄ 21 11 
 Arash Bidar 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 34 ⁄ 18 8 
 Joel Sjöström 5 2 4 1 0 6 6 2 26 ⁄ 14 5 
              



  

  
8 Sundsvalls PK (Lag 4) 14 11 8 12 8 16 13 9 91 ⁄ 55 31 
 Daniel Zetterqvist 6 4 2 3 3 6 6 3 33 ⁄ 19 14 
 Jonas Sanderyd 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 3 31 ⁄ 20 11 
 Kenneth Svelander 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 27 ⁄ 16 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 2019 Sundsvalls PK 
 2018 Örnsköldsviks PK 
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 2011 Sundsvalls Ssk 
 2010 Sundsvalls Ssk 
 2009 Örnsköldsviks PK 
 2008 Kramfors PK 
 2007 Kramfors PK 
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